10LSQ68000MEFC36X83
Part Number 10LSQ68000MEFC36X83
Manufacturer Rubycon
Description CAP ALUM 68000UF 20% 10V SCREW
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
10LSQ68000MEFC36X83 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 10LSQ68000MEFC36X83
Manufacturer Part Number 10LSQ68000MEFC36X83 Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Rubycon Description CAP ALUM 68000UF 20% 10V SCREW
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating 10V Tolerance ±20%
Surface Mount Land Size - Size / Dimension 1.417" Dia (36.00mm)
Series LSQ Ripple Current 7.9A
Polarization - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Radial, Can - Screw Terminals Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Chassis Mount Lifetime @ Temp. 3000 Hrs @ 85°C
Lead Spacing 0.500" (12.70mm) Impedance -
Height - Seated (Max) 3.386" (86.00mm) ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) -
Capacitance 68000µF Applications General Purpose
10LSQ68000MEFC36X83 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 10LSQ68000MEFC36X83 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for 10LSQ68000MEFC36X83
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
10LC4-12280B-02R 10LC4-12280B-02R 28UH 28UH 10 pcs
B41505F9108M000 CAP ALUM 1000UF 20% 100V SNAP EPCOS 500 pcs
10LET FUSE 10A 240V BS 88 BRITISH Eaton 500 pcs
B41505A5478M000 CAP ALUM 4700UF 20% 25V SNAP EPCOS 500 pcs
10LPCV2475 CONTROLLER LOAD .15-75A 0-10VDC Crydom Co. 500 pcs
10LPCV2415 CONTROLLER LOAD .10-15A 0-10VDC Crydom Co. 500 pcs
10LL2DRY STOPPER 10CC 1000/PK Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
10LPCV2425 CONTROLLER LOAD .10-25A 0-10VDC Crydom Co. 500 pcs
10LSQ82000MEFC36X83 CAP ALUM 82000UF 20% 10V SCREW Rubycon 500 pcs
10LCT FUSE CARTRIDGE 10A 240VAC/150VDC Eaton 500 pcs
LNX2V822MSEHBN CAP ALUM 8200UF 20% 350V SCREW Nichicon 500 pcs
10LL2PS STOPPER 10CC PLASTIC 1000/PK Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
10LL2 STOPPER 10CC 1000/PK Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
10LC40UM 10LC40UM SHINDENGE SHINDENGE 60 pcs
10LPCV2440 CONTROLLER LOAD .10-40A 0-10VDC Crydom Co. 500 pcs
10LL2M STOPPER 10CC MANUAL 1000/PK Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
10LL1 SYRINGE BARREL 10CC 1000PC Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
10LL4 SYRINGE PLUNGER 10CC Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
10LPCV24110 CONTROLLER LOAD .20-110A 0-10VDC Crydom Co. 500 pcs
TE1509 CAP ALUM 20UF 150V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
10LSQ68000MEFC36X83 Details PDF